DESCRIPTION
The Intelligent Wireless System (IWS) nodes comprise of a
range of distributed wireless products from Plexus Controls
providing advanced supervisory, control and data acquisition
(SCADA) functionality for commercial and industrial
applications.
With 'out the box' auto mesh wireless functionality, IWS nodes
can be easily installed at a remote location and connected to

Intelligent Wireless SCADA
Distributed Control System
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
IWS-H-030L-M Wireless Termination System, 12V-24V DC Power
0-20mA Output
Internal antenna
IWS-H-030L-L Wireless Termination System, 12V-24V DC Power
0-20mA Output
External omni-directional antenna
IWS-H-030V3-M Wireless Termination System, 12V-24V DC Power
0-3V Output
Internal antenna
IWS-H-030V3-L Wireless Termination System, 12V-24V DC Power
0-3V Output
External omni-directional antenna
To find out more, contact Plexus Controls:
Tel: 1-613-963-0751